
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Team Event
Final

Event 1

15 AUG 2022 - 13:00

REFEREE KRYNICKI Brtlomiej Jan 

ASSISTANT SAEZ DE IBARRA Dolores 

PANEL 

JUDGE 1 CALDERARA Gianluca 

JUDGE 2 SIEFKEN Jann 

JUDGE 3 VAN DER VOORT  Ronald 

JUDGE 4 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos 

JUDGE 5 SZEKFFY Nora 

JUDGE 6 ILIES Daniela Mihaela 

JUDGE 7 WIERNIUK Anna 

RESERVE THORSEN  Anna Maja Holm 

1 TIMBRETTI GUGIU Eduard ITA 18 JUN 2002 402.55
JODOIN DI MARIA Sarah ITA 03 JAN 2000

LARSEN Andreas Sargent ITA 20 APR 1999

PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002

2 BAILO Kseniia UKR 25 FEB 2005 399.05 3.50

BOLIUKH Kirill UKR 12 MAR 2007

KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993

KONOVALOV Danylo UKR 18 APR 2003

3 HEATLY James GBR 20 MAY 1997 384.70 17.85

WILLIAMS Noah GBR 15 MAY 2000

SPENDOLINI SIRIEIX A. GBR 11 SEP 2004

REID Grace GBR 09 MAY 1996

4 ANTOLINO PACHECHO V. ESP 30 AUG 2002 374.00 28.55

AREVALO ALCON Alberto ESP 08 FEB 1995

CAMACHO DEL HOYO Carlos ESP 30 JUL 2000

VELAZQUEZ ROLDAN Rocio ESP 13 JUL 1995

5 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996 367.15 35.40

WASSEN Elena GER 01 NOV 2000

MASSENBERG Lou GER 13 NOV 2000

PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995

6 BOUYER Jules FRA 22 JUL 2002 317.15 85.40

GILLET Jade FRA 30 JAN 2001

GILLET Nais FRA 14 SEP 2002

HUNT Gary FRA 11 JUN 1984
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Team Event
Final

Event 1
15 AUG 2022 - 13:00

REFEREE KRYNICKI Brtlomiej Jan 

ASSISTANT SAEZ DE IBARRA Dolores 

PANEL 

JUDGE 1 CALDERARA Gianluca 

JUDGE 2 SIEFKEN Jann 

JUDGE 3 VAN DER VOORT  Ronald 

JUDGE 4 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos 

JUDGE 5 SZEKFFY Nora 

JUDGE 6 ILIES Daniela Mihaela 

JUDGE 7 WIERNIUK Anna 

RESERVE THORSEN  Anna Maja Holm 

1 TIMBRETTI GUGIU Eduard ITA 18 JUN 2002

JODOIN DI MARIA Sarah ITA 03 JAN 2000

LARSEN Andreas Sargent ITA 20 APR 1999

PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002

4 405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 58.50 58.50
3 307C 3.5 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 63.00 121.50

3-4 205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 66.00 187.50
2 6243D 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 72.00 259.50
3 109C 3.7 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 75.85 335.35

1-2 5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 67.20 402.55

2 BAILO Kseniia UKR 25 FEB 2005

BOLIUKH Kirill UKR 12 MAR 2007

KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993

KONOVALOV Danylo UKR 18 APR 2003

3 405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 57.00 57.00
4 307C 3.5 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 75.25 132.25

3-4 205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 55.50 187.75
1 5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 76.80 264.55
2 6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 64.00 328.55

1-2 107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 70.50 399.05 3.50

3 HEATLY James GBR 20 MAY 1997

WILLIAMS Noah GBR 15 MAY 2000

SPENDOLINI SIRIEIX A. GBR 11 SEP 2004

REID Grace GBR 09 MAY 1996

4 205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 58.50
1 109C 3.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 72.20 130.70

1-4 5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 184.70
3 305C 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 60.20 244.90
2 6245D 3.6 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 77.40 322.30

3-2 407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 62.40 384.70 17.85

4 ANTOLINO PACHECHO V. ESP 30 AUG 2002

AREVALO ALCON Alberto ESP 08 FEB 1995

CAMACHO DEL HOYO Carlos ESP 30 JUL 2000

VELAZQUEZ ROLDAN Rocio ESP 13 JUL 1995

1 305C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 58.80 58.80
2 109C 3.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 79.80 138.60

3-4 405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 54.00 192.60
1 205B 2.9 10.0 5.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 40.60 233.20
3 6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 72.00 305.20
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

1-3 5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 68.80 374.00 28.55

5 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996

WASSEN Elena GER 01 NOV 2000

MASSENBERG Lou GER 13 NOV 2000

PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995

4 405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 58.50 58.50
1 307C 3.5 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 63.00 121.50

3-4 107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.75 191.25
2 6243D 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 64.00 255.25
1 207C 3.3 10.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 49.50 304.75

3-2 5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 62.40 367.15 35.40

6 BOUYER Jules FRA 22 JUL 2002

GILLET Jade FRA 30 JAN 2001

GILLET Nais FRA 14 SEP 2002

HUNT Gary FRA 11 JUN 1984

3 305C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 29.40 29.40
1 5337D 3.5 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 78.75 108.15

1-3 205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 54.60 162.75
2 6241B 2.7 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 51.30 214.05
4 405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 51.80 265.85

2-4 107C 2.7 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 51.30 317.15 85.40
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